Bi
o-
Tr
an
sF
ix
 A
C

Delta Tapered BioComposite
Interference Screw
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bio-TransFix II ACL Reconstruction Set (AR-1817TS)
TransFix II Implant Impactor on Handle	 AR-1973
Bio-TransFix Driver	 AR-1973BD
TransFix Screw Driver	 AR-1364
Drill for TransFix II, 5 mm, for 3 mm Drill Pin	 AR-1974
Drill for TransFix II, 5 mm, for 3 mm Drill Pin, long	 AR-1974L
Drill Guide Assembly for TransFix II	 AR-1975
TransFix II Guide Pin Sleeve, 3 mm	 AR-1976
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 7 mm	 AR-1977-07P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 8 mm	 AR-1977-08P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 9 mm	 AR-1977-09P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 10 mm	 AR-1977-10P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 11 mm	 AR-1977-11P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 12 mm	 AR-1977-12P
Semitendinosus Stripper, 5 mm	 AR-1278
TransFix II Instrumentation Case	 AR-1817TC
Bio-TransFix Dilator 	 AR-1373
Bio-TransFix Extraction Pin	 AR-1973E
Bio-TransFix Implants & Disposables
Bio-TransFix Implant, 5 mm x 40 mm	 AR-1351B
Bio-TransFix Implant, 5 mm x 50 mm	 AR-1351LB
TransFix II Drill Set, 3 mm, qty. 5	 AR-1978S
Transtibial ACL Disposables Kit, w/o Saw Blade, qty. 5	 AR-1898S
Metal TransFix Convenience Pack, 40 mm	 AR-1351K-CP
Metal TransFix Convenience Pack, 50 mm	 AR-1351LK-CP
Bio-TransFix Convenience Pack, 40 mm	 AR-1351BK-CP
Bio-TransFix Convenience Pack, 50 mm	 AR-1351BLK-CP
Delta Screw Tibial Fixation Instrumentation
ACL Tunnel Preparation Instrumentation Set (Dilators 7-10 mm diameter)	 AR-1856S
Ratcheting Screwdriver Handle      	 AR-1999
Driver, BioComposite Interference Screw, quick connect 	 AR-1996CD-1
Torque Measurement Device     	 AR-1990
Quad Notcher Set	 AR-1842S
Tibial Fixation Implants
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 9 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-09
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 10 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-10
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 11 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-11
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 12 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-12
Medial Portal TransFix Set	 AR-1978MPS
ACL ToolBox Instrumentation Set	 AR-1900S
Tendon Stripping:
Semitendinosus Stripper, closed end, 5 mm diameter	 AR-1278
Semitendinosus Stripper, closed end, 7 mm diameter	 AR-1278L
Pigtail Hamstring Tendon Stripper, open end, 5 mm diameter	 AR-1278P
GraftPro Graft Preparation System	 AR-2950D
Disposables
#2 FiberLoop w/Straight Needle, 15 inches (blue), 76 mm needle w/7 mm loop	 AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop w/Straight Needle, 15 inches w/TigerWire (white/green),

Delta Tapered BioComposite
Interference Screw
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bio-TransFix II ACL Reconstruction Set (AR-1817TS)
TransFix II Implant Impactor on Handle	 AR-1973
Bio-TransFix Driver	 AR-1973BD
TransFix Screw Driver	 AR-1364
Drill for TransFix II, 5 mm, for 3 mm Drill Pin	 AR-1974
Drill for TransFix II, 5 mm, for 3 mm Drill Pin, long	 AR-1974L
Drill Guide Assembly for TransFix II	 AR-1975
TransFix II Guide Pin Sleeve, 3 mm	 AR-1976
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 7 mm	 AR-1977-07P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 8 mm	 AR-1977-08P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 9 mm	 AR-1977-09P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 10 mm	 AR-1977-10P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 11 mm	 AR-1977-11P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 12 mm	 AR-1977-12P
Semitendinosus Stripper, 5 mm	 AR-1278
TransFix II Instrumentation Case	 AR-1817TC
Bio-TransFix Dilator 	 AR-1373
Bio-TransFix Extraction Pin	 AR-1973E
Bio-TransFix Implants & Disposables
Bio-TransFix Implant, 5 mm x 40 mm	 AR-1351B
Bio-TransFix Implant, 5 mm x 50 mm	 AR-1351LB
TransFix II Drill Set, 3 mm, qty. 5	 AR-1978S
Transtibial ACL Disposables Kit, w/o Saw Blade, qty. 5	 AR-1898S
Metal TransFix Convenience Pack, 40 mm	 AR-1351K-CP
Metal TransFix Convenience Pack, 50 mm	 AR-1351LK-CP
Bio-TransFix Convenience Pack, 40 mm	 AR-1351BK-CP
Bio-TransFix Convenience Pack, 50 mm	 AR-1351BLK-CP
Delta Screw Tibial Fixation Instrumentation
ACL Tunnel Preparation Instrumentation Set (Dilators 7-10 mm diameter)	 AR-1856S
Ratcheting Screwdriver Handle      	 AR-1999
Driver, BioComposite Interference Screw, quick connect 	 AR-1996CD-1
Torque Measurement Device     	 AR-1990
Quad Notcher Set	 AR-1842S
Tibial Fixation Implants
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 9 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-09
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 10 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-10
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 11 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-11
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 12 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-12
Medial Portal TransFix Set	 AR-1978MPS
ACL ToolBox Instrumentation Set	 AR-1900S
Tendon Stripping:
Semitendinosus Stripper, closed end, 5 mm diameter	 AR-1278
Semitendinosus Stripper, closed end, 7 mm diameter	 AR-1278L
Pigtail Hamstring Tendon Stripper, open end, 5 mm diameter	 AR-1278P
GraftPro Graft Preparation System	 AR-2950D
Disposables
#2 FiberLoop w/Straight Needle, 15 inches (blue), 76 mm needle w/7 mm loop	 AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop w/Straight Needle, 15 inches w/TigerWire (white/green),

Delta Tapered BioComposite
Interference Screw
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bio-TransFix II ACL Reconstruction Set (AR-1817TS)
TransFix II Implant Impactor on Handle	 AR-1973
Bio-TransFix Driver	 AR-1973BD
TransFix Screw Driver	 AR-1364
Drill for TransFix II, 5 mm, for 3 mm Drill Pin	 AR-1974
Drill for TransFix II, 5 mm, for 3 mm Drill Pin, long	 AR-1974L
Drill Guide Assembly for TransFix II	 AR-1975
TransFix II Guide Pin Sleeve, 3 mm	 AR-1976
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 7 mm	 AR-1977-07P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 8 mm	 AR-1977-08P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 9 mm	 AR-1977-09P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 10 mm	 AR-1977-10P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 11 mm	 AR-1977-11P
TransFix II Tunnel Hook, 12 mm	 AR-1977-12P
Semitendinosus Stripper, 5 mm	 AR-1278
TransFix II Instrumentation Case	 AR-1817TC
Bio-TransFix Dilator 	 AR-1373
Bio-TransFix Extraction Pin	 AR-1973E
Bio-TransFix Implants & Disposables
Bio-TransFix Implant, 5 mm x 40 mm	 AR-1351B
Bio-TransFix Implant, 5 mm x 50 mm	 AR-1351LB
TransFix II Drill Set, 3 mm, qty. 5	 AR-1978S
Transtibial ACL Disposables Kit, w/o Saw Blade, qty. 5	 AR-1898S
Metal TransFix Convenience Pack, 40 mm	 AR-1351K-CP
Metal TransFix Convenience Pack, 50 mm	 AR-1351LK-CP
Bio-TransFix Convenience Pack, 40 mm	 AR-1351BK-CP
Bio-TransFix Convenience Pack, 50 mm	 AR-1351BLK-CP
Delta Screw Tibial Fixation Instrumentation
ACL Tunnel Preparation Instrumentation Set (Dilators 7-10 mm diameter)	 AR-1856S
Ratcheting Screwdriver Handle      	 AR-1999
Driver, BioComposite Interference Screw, quick connect 	 AR-1996CD-1
Torque Measurement Device     	 AR-1990
Quad Notcher Set	 AR-1842S
Tibial Fixation Implants
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 9 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-09
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 10 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-10
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 11 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-11
BioComposite Interference Screw, Delta Tapered, 12 mm x 35 mm	 AR-5035TC-12
Medial Portal TransFix Set	 AR-1978MPS
ACL ToolBox Instrumentation Set	 AR-1900S
Tendon Stripping:
Semitendinosus Stripper, closed end, 5 mm diameter	 AR-1278
Semitendinosus Stripper, closed end, 7 mm diameter	 AR-1278L
Pigtail Hamstring Tendon Stripper, open end, 5 mm diameter	 AR-1278P
GraftPro Graft Preparation System	 AR-2950D
Disposables
#2 FiberLoop w/Straight Needle, 15 inches (blue), 76 mm needle w/7 mm loop	 AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop w/Straight Needle, 15 inches w/TigerWire (white/green),